
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
54 
626 
219 
222 
5 
37 
17 
52 
10 
47 
29 
4 
22 
57 
9 

Name 
Marcin SCHEFFLER 
Amir OSMANOVIC 
Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Pawel MACHIJ 
Eva PALOVICOVA 
Maciej SMIESZCHALSKI 
Radoslaw HUTNIK 
Rafal MAZURKIEWICZ 
Filip ROGIEWICZ 
Kamil MLODAWSKI 
Lukas NESPESNY 
Grzegorz FALKIEWICZ 
Nikolas GRIGORIADIS 
Rafal WEGIERKIEWICZ 

Nat 
POL 

AUT 

POL 

SVK 

POL 

SVK 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

FMN 
PZM 

AMF 

PZM 

SMF 

PZM 

SMF 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

SMF 

PZM 

SMF 

PZM 

Team 
Moto 76 

Staffbull racing 

GT3Polandmotorsport 

Laki RT53 

Pazera Racing 

DART Racing Team 

Wallrav Racing Club 

AIM Motocykle Racing Team 

EAS Racing Team 

Danau 

Fafik RT 

Bike 
Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Metzeler 

Pirelli 

Metzeler 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 
2:01.861 
2:04.591 
2:04.946 
2:06.281 
2:08.374 
2:09.078 
2:09.803 
2:11.733 
2:11.987 
2:12.889 
2:13.978 
2:15.107 
2:18.525 
2:23.608 

Laps 
2 
4 
6 
8 
5 
8 
7 
5 
3 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2017.07.29. 11:19:19 

Race Director: Mr. Robert ZIKOVIC 

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Alpe Adria Road Racing Championship 
AA CUP 600 

RESULT Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:56:28 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2017.07.29. 10:55 


